
GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL HOSHIARPUR 
VILL-NAINOWAL VAID, HOSHIARPUR 

YEAR CALENDAR 2022-2023 

 

Day April May June July 

Working 

Day 

22 24 - 25 

1 Fri Sun. Wed Fri 

2 Sat Mon Thu Sat 

3 Sun. TueId-Ul-Fitr/ 

Parshuram Jyanti 
FriMartyrdom day 

Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 
Sun. 

4 Mon Wed Sat Mon 

5 Tue Thu Sun. Tue 

6 Wed Fri Mon Wed 

7 Thu Sat Tue Thu 

8 FriNabhaDass Jayanti Sun. Wed Fri 

9 Sat Mon Thu Sat 

10 Sun.RamNavmi Tue Fri Sun.Bakrid 

11 Mon Wed Sat Mon 

12 Tue Thu Sun. Tue 

13 Wed Fri Mon Wed 

14 ThuMahavir 

Jayanti/Ambedkar 

Jayanti/ Baisakhi 

Sat TueKabir Jayanti Thu 

15 FriGood Friday Sun. Wed Fri 

16 Sat Mon Thu Sat 

17 Sun. Tue Fri Sun. 

18 Mon Wed Sat Mon 

19 Tue Thu Sun. Tue 

20 Wed Fri Mon Wed 

21 Thu Sat Tue Thu 

22 Fri Sun. Wed Fri 

23 Sat Mon Thu Sat 

24 Sun. Tue Fri Sun. 

25 Mon Wed Sat Mon 

26 Tue Thu Sun. Tue 

27 Wed Fri Mon Wed 

28 Thu Sat Tue Thu 

29 Fri Sun. Wed Fri 

30 Sat Mon Thu Sat 

31  Tue  Sun. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL HOSHIARPUR 
VILL-NAINOWAL VAID, HOSHIARPUR 

YEAR CALENDAR 2022-2023 

 

Day August September October November 

Working 

Day 

24 24 21 23 

1 Mon Thu Sat Tue 

2 Tue Fri Sun.Gandhi Jayanti Wed 

3 Wed Sat Mon Thu 

4 Thu Sun. Tue Fri 

5 Fri Mon WedDussehra Sat  

6 Sat Tue Thu Sun. 

7 Sun. Wed Fri Mon 

8 Mon Thu Sat  TueGuru Nanak’s 

Jayanti 
9 Tue FriExam Sun.Valmiki Jayanti Wed 

10 Wed Sat Mon Thu 

11 Thu Sun. Tue Fri 

12 Fri MonExam Wed Sat  

13 Sat TueExam Thu Sun. 

14 Sun. Wed Fri Mon 

15 MonIndependence 

Day 
ThuExam Sat Tue 

16 Tue Fri Sun. Wed 

17 Wed SatExam Mon Thu 

18 Thu Sun. Tue Fri 

19 FriJanamashtmi MonExam Wed Sat  

20 Sat Tue Thu Sun. 

21 Sun. WedExam Fri Mon 

22 Mon Thu Sat Tue 

23 Tue FriExam Sun.Chotti Diwali Wed 

24 Wed Sat MonDiwali Thu 

25 Thu Sun. TueVishvakarma 

Day 
Fri 

26 Fri MonAgarsen Jayanti WedBhaiDooj Sat  

27 Sat TueExam Thu Sun. 

28 Sun. Wed Fri MonMartyrdom 

Day Guru Teg 

Bahadur Ji 
29 Mon Thu Sat Tue 

30 Tue Fri Sun. Wed 

31 Wed  Mon  

 

 

 

 



 

GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL HOSHIARPUR 
VILL-NAINOWAL VAID, HOSHIARPUR 

YEAR CALENDAR 2022-2023 

 

Day December January February March 

Working 

Day 

25 23 23  

1 Thu Sun. Wed Wed 

2 Fri Mon Thu Thu 

3 Sat Tue Fri FriExam 

4 Sun. Wed Sat Sat 

5 Mon Thu Sun. Sun. 

6 Tue Fri Mon Mon 

7 Wed Sat Tue Tue 

8 Thu Sun. Wed Wed 

9 Fri Mon Thu Thu 

10 Sat Tue Fri Fri 

11 Sun. Wed Sat Sat 

12 Mon Thu Sun. Sun. 

13 Tue FriLohri Mon Mon 

14 Wed SatMakar Sankranti TueExam Tue 

15 Thu Sun. Wed Wed 

16 Fri Mon ThuExam Thu 

17 Sat Tue Fri Fri 

18 Sun. Wed SatExam Sat 

19 Mon Thu Sun. Sun. 

20 Tue Fri MonExam Mon 

21 Wed Sat Tue Tue 

22 Thu Sun. WedExam Wed 

23 Fri Mon Thu ThuReopening 

24 Sat Tue FriExam Fri 

25 Sun.Christmas 

Day/Winter Break 
Wed Sat Sat 

26 Mon ThuRepublic Day Sun. Sun. 

27 Tue Fri MonExam Mon 

28 Wed Sat TueExam Tue 

29 ThuGuru Gobind 

Singh’s Jayanti 
Sun.  Wed 

30 Fri Mon  Thu 

31 Sat Tue  Fri 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL HOSHIARPUR 
VILL-NAINOWAL VAID, HOSHIARPUR 

 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (SESSION 2022-2023) 

Name of the Festival    Date     Day 

1. Nabha Dass Jayanti    08.04.2022    Friday 

2. Ram Navami     10.04.2022    Sunday 

3. Mahavir Jayanti/Ambedkar Jayanti  14.04.2022    Thursday 

4. Baisakhi      14.04.2022    Thursday 

5. Good Friday      15.04.2022    Friday 

6. Id-Ul-Fitr/ Parshuram Jayanti  03.05.2022    Tuesday 

7. Martyrdom day Sri Guru Arjun Dev Ji 03.06.2022    Friday 

8. Kabir Jyanti      14.06.2022    Tuesday 

9. Bakrid      10.07.2022    Sunday 

10. Independence day    15.08.2022    Monday 

11. Janamashtami    19.08.2022    Friday 

12. Agarsen Jayanti    26.09.2022    Monday 

13. Gandhi Jayanti    02.10.2022    Sunday 

14. Dussehra      05.10.2022    Wednesday 

15. Valmik Jyanti    09.10.2022    Sunday 

16. ChottiDeewali    23.10.2022    Sunday  

17. Deewali      24.10.2022    Monday 

18. Vishkarma Day    25.10.2022    Tuesday 

19. Bhai Dooj      26.10.2022    Wednesday 

20. Guru Nanak’s Jayanti   08.11.2022    Tuesday 

21.Martyrdom Day of Sri Guru Teg Bahadur ji 28.11.2022    Monday 

22.Christmas Day    25.12.2022    Sunday 

23.Guru Gobind Singh’s Jayanti  29.12.2022    Thursday 

24.Lohri      13.01.2023    Friday 

25.Makar Sankranti    14.01.2023    Saturday 

26.Republic Day    26.01.2023    Thursday 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Total Working Days April to March =223 

For Pre-Mid Term:  33 days +(1 PTM) 

For Mid-Term:   57 days + 12 days 1st term Exam(2 PTM) 

For Post-Mid Term:  41 days +(1 PTM) 

For Final Term:  62 days + 12 days 1st term Exam (2 PTM) 

 


